
2024

Carter Co Trustee
Chad Lewis, Trustee

Carter Co Trustee

2024

02/28/2025

10-023- -023- - -210.01- -000
2024       3019

      0.0000

   0    0

            0.0000

       $106,800.00

 25.0000%         $26,700.00

  $2.1800            $582.00

             $0.00

             $0.00
             $0.00
             $0.00
           $582.00

02/28/2025

Carter Co Trustee
Chad Lewis, Trustee

2024

2024       3019

10-023- -023- - -210.01- -000

02/28/2025

 10

175 Hardin Hollow Rd

           $582.00

Bowers Leonard & Linda
175 Hardin Hollow Road
Elizabethton TN 37643

Residential

Block: Lot:

Bowers Leonard & Linda
175 Hardin Hollow Road
Elizabethton TN 37643

Carter Co Trustee
801 Elk Avenue
Elizabethton, TN 37643

2024

Carter Co Trustee

2024


